PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: DE BEQUE 49JT

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $106,925.59 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106,925.59 $0.00 $ 106,925.59 $1,283,107.08 $ 106,925.59 $1,176,181.49
August $ 106,925.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 106,925.59 $ 106,925.59 $0.00 $ 1,283,107.08 $213,851.18 $ 1,069,255.90
September $ 106,925.59 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106,925.59 $ 106,925.59 $ 0.00 $1,283,107.08 $ 320,776.77 $962,330.31
October $ 106,925.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 106,925.59 $ 106,925.59 $0.00 $ 1,283,107.08 $ 427,702.36 $ 855,404.72
November $ 106,925.59 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 106,925.59 $ 106,925.59 $ 0.00 $1,283,107.08 $534,627.95 $ 748,479.13
December $ 58,209.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.29 $ 58,209.93 $ 106,925.59 -$ 48,715.66 $1,185,675.19 $ 592,837.59 $ 592,837.60
January $ 98,806.27 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 816.71 $ 97,989.56 $ 58,209.93 $ 39,779.63 $1,185,675.19 $ 691,643.86 $ 494,031.33
February $ 98,806.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 98,806.27 $ 97,989.56 $816.71 $1,185,675.19 $ 790,450.13 $ 395,225.06
March $ 98,806.26 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 98,806.26 $ 98,806.27 -$0.01 $1,185,675.19 $ 889,256.39 $ 296,418.80
April $ 99,432.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,432.46 $ 98,806.26 $ 626.20 $1,187,553.76 $ 988,688.85 $ 198,864.91
May $99,432.46 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 44.08 $ 99,388.38 $99,432.46 -$ 44.08 $1,187,553.76 $1,088,121.31 $99,432.45
June $99,430.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.24 $99,430.48 $ 99,388.38 $42.10 $1,187,552.03 $1,187,552.03 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,187,552.03 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 860.74



